
FIM MINIGP AUSTRALIA SERIES 2022
Round 2 : Eastern Creek - NSW

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          scott@computime.com.au

14 & 15 May

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Brendan Ferrari

FIM MINIGP
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 14/05/22 Started at: 15:29:04
Event: Q10 Laps: 15 Min

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 25.0C Starters: 16
Track: Moist Patches Printed at: 16:05

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 

1 27 Harrison WATTS (QLD) Ohvale GP-0 160 50.649 13 of 14
2 72 Levi RUSSO (NSW) Ohvale GP-0 160 51.727 13 of 13 1.078 1.078
3 55 Jake PAIGE (QLD) Ohvale GP-0 160 51.798 10 of 15 1.149 .071
4 11 Judd PLAISTED (SA) Ohvale GP-0 160 52.008 16 of 17 1.359 .210
5 34 Teerin FLEMING (VIC) Ohvale GP-0 160 52.123  8 of 14 1.474 .115
6 6 Ella McCLAUSLAND (VIC) Ohvale GP-0 160 52.796  9 of  9 2.147 .673
7 36 Rikki HENRY (SA) Ohvale GP-0 160 53.032 13 of 15 2.383 .236
8 82 Xavier CURMI (NSW) Ohvale GP-0 160 53.692 11 of 13 3.043 .660
9 23 Jed FYFFE (NSW) Ohvale GP-0 160 53.823 10 of 14 3.174 .131

10 38 Darius HAMOD (NSW) Ohvale GP-0 160 55.803 11 of 11 5.154 1.980
11 46 William HUNT (NSW) Ohvale GP-0 160 55.856 10 of 15 5.207 .053
12 20 Issac AYAD (NSW) Ohvale GP-0 160 56.014 10 of 15 5.365 .158
13 43 Ethan AYAD (NSW) Ohvale GP-0 160 57.912 14 of 14 7.263 1.898
14 31 Ethan JOHNSON (VIC) Ohvale GP-0 160 58.392  6 of 11 7.743 .480
15 26 Jackson MACDONALD (VIC) Ohvale GP-0 160 58.849 14 of 14 8.200 .457
16 21 Joshua WHITE (VIC) Ohvale GP-0 160 1:16.141  4 of 11 25.492 17.292

New qualifying record for FIM class - Previous: 51.198 by Harrison WATTS (QLD) on a Ohvale GP-0 160 set on 14/05/22

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



FIM MINIGP AUSTRALIA SERIES 2022
Round 2 : Eastern Creek - NSW

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          scott@computime.com.au

14 & 15 May

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
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FIM MINIGP
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 14/05/22 Started at: 15:29:04
Event: Q10 Laps: 15 Min

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 25.0C Starters: 16
Track: Moist Patches Printed at: 16:05

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10
6 Ella McCLAUSLAND (VIC) 3:46.077 56.285 2:06.921 53.667 54.617 53.129 3:19.578 52.982 52.796

11 Judd PLAISTED (SA) 1:41.408 53.560 53.249 54.084 53.911 53.341 52.482 52.853 52.959 52.604
10 52.918 52.630 53.898 53.007 53.617 52.008 52.170

20 Issac AYAD (NSW) 1:43.058 59.375 1:00.061 58.234 58.235 58.835 58.451 57.326 56.537 56.014
10 58.211 57.965 57.762 59.731 56.410

21 Joshua WHITE (VIC) 2:30.185 1:18.025 1:17.370 1:16.141 1:19.450 1:18.204 1:19.009 1:22.279 1:20.972 1:22.396
10 1:22.623

23 Jed FYFFE (NSW) 1:43.854 59.806 2:14.120 59.829 54.831 54.624 57.863 54.372 55.347 53.823
10 55.338 57.424 57.125 57.666

26 Jackson MACDONALD (VIC) 1:48.886 1:01.988 1:03.169 1:01.585 1:02.425 1:00.631 1:01.704 1:02.390 1:01.493 1:01.672
10 1:00.374 1:00.372 1:01.355 58.849

27 Harrison WATTS (QLD) 2:12.761 52.676 51.268 59.081 51.031 54.513 54.472 54.090 2:32.945 50.835
10 57.670 54.023 50.649 53.334

31 Ethan JOHNSON (VIC) 3:24.240 59.720 1:00.321 58.740 58.946 58.392 59.385 1:04.028 1:02.383 1:00.384
10 1:00.236

34 Teerin FLEMING (VIC) 2:07.839 54.484 53.424 56.120 52.770 53.331 57.354 52.123 53.912 54.559
10 52.735 55.514 2:15.287 53.509

36 Rikki HENRY (SA) 1:30.029 55.343 55.743 57.621 55.043 55.326 54.843 55.073 55.081 54.406
10 54.698 2:14.324 53.032 54.148 1:00.031

38 Darius HAMOD (NSW) 2:15.762 1:01.793 1:00.910 59.867 58.382 57.928 57.406 56.485 56.318 58.615
10 55.803

43 Ethan AYAD (NSW) 2:10.434 1:05.518 1:03.812 1:04.742 59.807 1:00.020 59.155 1:01.686 59.191 59.394
10 58.120 57.955 58.002 57.912

46 William HUNT (NSW) 1:42.597 59.380 59.843 58.343 58.164 57.473 1:00.156 57.361 56.396 55.856
10 57.568 56.235 56.683 57.190 56.572

55 Jake PAIGE (QLD) 1:24.795 56.139 54.432 53.204 52.971 55.255 53.069 55.438 54.196 51.798
10 2:08.657 52.020 53.774 54.437 1:00.736

72 Levi RUSSO (NSW) 1:24.281 53.325 54.677 51.998 2:29.863 59.524 52.286 54.259 53.042 52.910
10 56.119 54.659 51.727

82 Xavier CURMI (NSW) 1:45.763 57.057 58.430 54.604 54.744 54.215 57.357 54.286 3:27.633 55.241
10 53.692 56.528 59.590

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FIM MINIGP
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 14/05/22 Started at: 15:29:04
Event: Q10 Laps: 15 Min

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 25.0C Starters: 16
Track: Moist Patches Printed at: 16:05

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

2:17.606 72 Levi RUSSO (NSW) Ohvale GP-0 160 53.325 2
3:05.437 27 Harrison WATTS (QLD) Ohvale GP-0 160 52.676 2
3:56.705 27 Harrison WATTS (QLD) Ohvale GP-0 160 51.268 3
5:46.817 27 Harrison WATTS (QLD) Ohvale GP-0 160 51.031 5

11:53.672 27 Harrison WATTS (QLD) Ohvale GP-0 160 50.835 10
14:36.014 27 Harrison WATTS (QLD) Ohvale GP-0 160 50.649 13

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FIM MINIGP
Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 14/05/22 Printed at: 16:05

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Name Machine Q05  Q10  Lap  

1 27 Harrison WATTS (QLD) Ohvale GP-0 160 51.198 50.649 50.649
2 72 Levi RUSSO (NSW) Ohvale GP-0 160 53.228 51.727 51.727
3 55 Jake PAIGE (QLD) Ohvale GP-0 160 53.042 51.798 51.798
4 11 Judd PLAISTED (SA) Ohvale GP-0 160 53.608 52.008 52.008
5 34 Teerin FLEMING (VIC) Ohvale GP-0 160 52.963 52.123 52.123
6 6 Ella McCLAUSLAND (VIC) Ohvale GP-0 160 53.693 52.796 52.796
7 36 Rikki HENRY (SA) Ohvale GP-0 160 54.468 53.032 53.032
8 82 Xavier CURMI (NSW) Ohvale GP-0 160 54.620 53.692 53.692
9 23 Jed FYFFE (NSW) Ohvale GP-0 160 55.539 53.823 53.823
10 38 Darius HAMOD (NSW) Ohvale GP-0 160 55.803 55.803
11 46 William HUNT (NSW) Ohvale GP-0 160 56.213 55.856 55.856
12 20 Issac AYAD (NSW) Ohvale GP-0 160 57.166 56.014 56.014
13 43 Ethan AYAD (NSW) Ohvale GP-0 160 59.981 57.912 57.912
14 31 Ethan JOHNSON (VIC) Ohvale GP-0 160 58.476 58.392 58.392
15 26 Jackson MACDONALD (VIC) Ohvale GP-0 160 1:01.451 58.849 58.849
16 21 Joshua WHITE (VIC) Ohvale GP-0 160 1:12.745 1:16.141 1:12.745

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FIM MINIGP
EVENTS 7 & 16

PROVISIONAL MERGED GRID SHEET
Date: 14/05/22 Printed at: 16:05
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FIM MINIGP
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL RACE INFORMATION
Date: 14/05/22 Started at: 15:29:04
Event: Q10 Laps: 15 Min

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 25.0C Starters: 16
Track: Moist Patches Printed at: 16:05

Time Description
15:27:39 Pit exit open in 1:00
15:28:40 PIT EXIT OPEN
15:28:42 SIGHTING LAP STARTED
15:29:04 Event Start
15:44:11 Chequered Flag
15:46:37 Event Finish
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


